
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Analysis of Alumni Feedback on the Curriculum and Ambience of the Institution 

(AY 2022-2023) 

No. of Respondent: 76 
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How would you rate the overall atmosphere conducive to academic 

learning within the Institute premises?

5 - Excellent

4 - Good

3 - Can't say

4 - Poor

1 - Very Poor

51%46%

3%0%0%

How satisfied were you with the quality of education and academic 

programs offered during your time at the Institute?

5 - Very Satisfied

4 - Satisfied

3 - Can't say

2 - Dissatisfied

1 - Very Dissatisfied

34%

49%

8%
9%0%

Do you believe that the curriculum effectively addresses topics that 

can enable better performance of students in the work environment?

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Can't say

2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree
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Do you believe that the current syllabus adequately covers 

contemporary topics, global issues, and emerging global and national 

trends in Engineering and Technology?

5 - Strongly Agree

4 - Agree

3 - Can't say

2 - Disagree

1 - Strongly Disagree

13%

78%

9%0%0%

To what extent did your educational experience at the institute 

contribute to your personal and professional growth?

5 - Transformational Contribution

4 - Significant Contribution

3 - Moderate Contribution

2 - Minor Contribution

1 - Negligible Contribution

36%

37%

22%

5%0%

To what extent did you feel that the institute offered a diverse range 

of co-curricular and extra-curricular activities for students' holistic 

development during your time as a student?

5 - Exceptional

4 - Extensive

3 - Adequate

2 - Limited

1 - Not at all
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How satisfied were you with the support and assistance provided 

by the institute in terms of placement opportunities and career 

guidance during your time as a student?

5 - Very Satisfied

4 - Satisfied

3 - Can't say

2 - Dissatisfied

1 - Very Dissatisfied

52%41%

4%3%0%

Did you receive adequate mentorship and support from the 

Institute regarding your aspirations for higher studies?

5 - Extremely Well

4 - Adequately

3 - Somewhat

2 - To a Limited Extent

1 - Not at all

64%

33%

0%3%0%

How likely are you to recommend the institute to prospective 

students or professionals seeking educational opportunities?

5 - Very Likely

4 - Likely

3 - Can't say

2 - Unlikely

1 - Not at all Likely
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